
2016 CUSC Panel meeting dates 

 

The following dates are the indicative CUSC Panel meeting dates for 2016 as 

proposed by the Code Administrator. 

 

Friday 29th January 

Friday 26th February 

Friday 18th March (early due to Good Friday) 

Friday 29th April  

Friday 27th May 

Friday 24th June 

Friday 29th July 

Friday 26th August 

Friday 30th September 

Friday 28th October 

Friday 25th November 

Friday 16th December (early due to Christmas period) 


